
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U13

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania

4 GBA0265 30-07-2010 RJT  Shaurya Mehta

5 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

6 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki

7 GBA0782 09-01-2011 AND  Sharvin Shinde

8 GBA0774 18-02-2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

9 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks [3]

10 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

11 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel

12 GBA0080 01-02-2013 SUNR Panshul Makwana

13 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

14 GBA1027 25-09-2012 Kutch Samarth Jain

15 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

16 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber

17 GBA0787 31-03-2011 PORB Soham Bhalia

18 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak

19 GBA0836 13-07-2010 GNR  Harshit Sisodiya

20 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah

21 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar

22 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat

23 GBA0078 06-05-2013 VLD  Darsh Joshi

24 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain [4]

25 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania

26 GBA0267 26-03-2010 RJT  Hitarth Vasa

27 GBA0294 10-12-2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry

28 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

29 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar

30 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan

31 GBA0951 15-03-2010 Kutch Shiven Poddar

32 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan [2]

Round 2

 Tanish Choksi [1]

 #1: 

 Aarav Kapania
 #2: w.o.

 Kiaan Contractor
 #3: 21-6 21-8  (20')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime
 #4: 21-15 14-21 21-18  (44')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [3]

 #5: 21-9 21-11  (24')

 Rean Patel
 #6: 21-16 21-16  (27')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #7: 21-5 21-2  (10')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #8: 22-24 21-13 21-18  (40')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #9: 21-5 21-7  (18')

 Vivaan Shah
 #10: 21-12 21-7  (25')

 Dev Parmar
 #11: 22-20 21-17  (25')

 Mudit Jain [4]
 #12: 21-6 21-4  (25')

 Hitarth Vasa
 #13: 21-7 21-14  (18')

 Parth Puri
 #14: w.o.

 Shaurya Balyan
 #15: 16-21 21-11 21-18  (40')

 Rudra Chauhan [2]

 #16: 21-8 21-8  (17')

Quarterfinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #17: 21-5 21-5  (15')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #18: 21-16 21-16  (24')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [3]

 #19: 21-5 21-9  (19')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #20: 21-11 21-10  (20')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #21: 21-11 21-12  (22')

 Mudit Jain [4]
 #22: 21-6 21-9  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #23: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Rudra Chauhan [2]

 #24: 21-5 21-6  (12')

Semifinals

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #25: 21-7 21-7  (18')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [3]

 #26: 21-15 21-11  (31')

 Mudit Jain [4]
 #27: 21-18 21-14  (30')

 Rudra Chauhan [2]

 #28: 21-11 21-17  (27')

Final

 Tanish Choksi [1]
 #29: 17-21 22-20 21-16  (80')

 Mudit Jain [4]
 #30: 21-16 21-10  (30')

 Mudit Jain [4]
 #31: 21-17 10-21 29-27  (44')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanish Choksi

2 Rudra Chauhan

3 Zionzuriel Rodricks

4 Mudit Jain

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel

2  Bye

3 GBA1037 14-08-2012 Kutch Kunjan Sahu

4  Bye

5 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki

6  Bye

7 GBA1039 28-08-2011 Kutch Siddharth Jagbir

8 GBA1024 17-01-2011 PORB Veer Sindhal

9 GBA0784 10-10-2011 VDR  Darsh Gautam

10  Bye

11 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani

12 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania

13 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela

14  Bye

15 GBA0978 21-03-2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya

16 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat

17 GBA1021 12-05-2012 RJT  Muktrajsinh Jadeja

18 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania

19  Bye

20 GBA1018 29-10-2011 AHD  Niket Wadhwani

21 GBA1034 09-10-2012 Kutch Virat Deshwal

22 GBA0800 21-08-2010 VLD  Bhavya Pancholi

23  Bye

24 GBA0951 15-03-2010 Kutch Shiven Poddar

25 GBA0808 20-11-2013 VLD  Kiyansh Makkar

26 GBA0677 04-03-2010 KHD  Taksh Patel

27  Bye

28 GBA1027 25-09-2012 Kutch Samarth Jain

29 GBA1035 07-10-2014 Kutch Shaurya Panghal

30 GBA1041 01-01-2012 AHD  Jay Raichandani

31  Bye

32 GBA0787 31-03-2011 PORB Soham Bhalia

Finals

 Rean Patel
 #1: 

 Kunjan Sahu
 #2: 

 Vaidik Solanki
 #3: 

 Siddharth Jagbir
 #4: w.o.

 Darsh Gautam
 #5: 

 Atharv Kapania
 #6: 11-15 15-13 15-7  (25')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #7: 

 Pragyan Bapat
 #8: 15-5 15-7  (9')

 Aarav Kapania
 #9: 15-3 15-3  (10')

 Niket Wadhwani
 #10: 

 Virat Deshwal
 #11: 15-11 15-9  (14')

 Shiven Poddar
 #12: 

 Taksh Patel
 #13: w.o.

 Samarth Jain
 #14: 

 Shaurya Panghal
 #15: w.o.

 Soham Bhalia
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Rean Patel
 #17: 15-11 15-5 

Q1

 Vaidik Solanki
 #18: 11-15 15-14 15-12  (30')

Q2

 Atharv Kapania
 #19: 15-10 15-10  (9')

Q3

 Pragyan Bapat
 #20: 15-13 8-15 15-11  (28')

Q4

 Aarav Kapania
 #21: 15-5 15-4  (11')

Q5

 Shiven Poddar
 #22: 15-8 15-5  (15')

Q6

 Samarth Jain
 #23: 10-15 15-12 15-13  (24')

Q7

 Soham Bhalia
 #24: 15-1 15-7  (14')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GS U13

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0072 02-01-2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi

4 GBA0034 23-03-2010 AHD  Saumya Sharma

5 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

6 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

7 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

8 GBA1026 10-03-2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar

9 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

12 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

13 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

14 GBA0771 27-05-2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi

15 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

16 GBA0777 07-02-2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama

17 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet

18 GBA1015 11-02-2011 AND  Anushree Prajapati

19 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel

20 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun

21 GBA0628 23-10-2010 SRT  Aaral Patel

22 GBA0225 08-02-2013 AND  Jainy Kotak

23 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

24 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy [4]

25 GBA0701 21-08-2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat

26 GBA0837 23-10-2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan

27 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh

28 GBA0222 24-06-2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana

29 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

30 GBA0730 05-12-2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala [2]

Round 2

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #1: 

 Manya Tadvi
 #2: w.o.

 Diya S Panikar
 #3: 21-9 21-13  (24')

 Pratha Ambulkar
 #4: 21-10 21-19  (28')

 Pankti Marvaniya [3]

 #5: 

 Vanya Manchanda
 #6: 21-18 21-12  (20')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #7: 21-9 21-13  (20')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #8: 21-9 21-16  (20')

 Aayushi Chulet
 #9: 21-9 21-4  (20')

 Yuva Patel
 #10: 15-21 21-11 22-20  (3')

 Aaral Patel
 #11: w.o.

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]
 #12: 21-11 21-14  (24')

 Pahal Chawat
 #13: 21-16 21-18  (18')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #14: 21-19 21-16  (35')

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #15: 21-10 21-8  (15')

 Siona Gala [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #17: 21-1 21-4  (20')

 Diya S Panikar
 #18: 21-9 21-1  (12')

 Vanya Manchanda
 #19: 25-23 21-19  (30')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #20: 21-16 21-10  (24')

 Yuva Patel
 #21: 21-14 21-12  (20')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]
 #22: 21-11 21-9  (20')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #23: 21-10 21-8  (21')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #24: 21-10 21-6  (18')

Semifinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #25: 21-6 21-17  (25')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #26: 22-20 21-11  (26')

 Aarshia Rejoy [4]
 #27: 21-4 21-15  (26')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #28: 21-5 21-5  (15')

Final

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #29: 21-8 21-12  (20')

 Siona Gala [2]
 #30: 21-14 21-6  (24')

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 #31: 21-15 21-14  (31')

# Seeded Players

1 Anusha Pandey

2 Siona Gala

3 Pankti Marvaniya

4 Aarshia Rejoy

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

2  Bye

3 GBA0886 07-11-2010 AHD  Nency Makavana

4  Bye

5 GBA1026 10-03-2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar

6  Bye

7 GBA1019 26-08-2010 RJT  Saachi Antala

8  Bye

9 GBA1015 11-02-2011 AND  Anushree Prajapati

10  Bye

11 GBA1014 15-12-2012 Morbi  Dharmee Maiyad

12  Bye

13 GBA1029 25-11-2011 Kutch Yashvi Bhatt

14  Bye

15 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

16 GBA0704 18-01-2013 AHD  Diti Mistry

17 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

18 GBA1033 13-04-2012 RJT  Dhruvi Khakhar

19  Bye

20 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar

21  Bye

22 GBA1040 15-03-2011 Kutch Diaba Jadeja

23  Bye

24 GBA0777 07-02-2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama

25  Bye

26 GBA1020 29-05-2012 RJT  Moksha Tejura

27  Bye

28 GBA0072 02-01-2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi

29  Bye

30 GBA0994 05-07-2011 Kutch Manyataba Zala

31  Bye

32 GBA0837 23-10-2013 SRT  Lakshmi Vaidyan

Finals

 Disha Desai
 #1: 

 Nency Makavana
 #2: 

 Pratha Ambulkar
 #3: 

 Saachi Antala
 #4: 

 Anushree Prajapati
 #5: 

 Dharmee Maiyad
 #6: 

 Yashvi Bhatt
 #7: 

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #8: 15-4 15-7  (25')

 Vandana Singh
 #9: 15-3 15-1  (10')

 Jiya Thumbar
 #10: 

 Diaba Jadeja
 #11: 

 Devyani Vadgama
 #12: 

 Moksha Tejura
 #13: 

 Manya Tadvi
 #14: 

 Manyataba Zala
 #15: 

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Disha Desai
 #17: 15-0 15-6 

Q1

 Pratha Ambulkar
 #18: 15-6 15-8  (15')

Q2

 Anushree Prajapati
 #19: 15-12 15-6  (14')

Q3

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #20: 15-7 15-8  (17')

Q4

 Vandana Singh
 #21: 15-13 15-6  (16')

Q5

 Devyani Vadgama
 #22: 15-4 15-8  (11')

Q6

 Manya Tadvi
 #23: 15-1 15-2  (10')

Q7

 Lakshmi Vaidyan
 #24: 15-10 15-7  (16')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BD U13

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0212
GBA0261

09-01-2010
28-06-2010

SRT
Kutch  Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA1027
GBA1032

25-09-2012
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Atharv Kapania

 Samarth Jain

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0951
GBA1031

15-03-2010
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Aarav Kapania

 Shiven Poddar

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0137
GBA0320

20-09-2010
26-05-2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0109
GBA0071

26-08-2011
30-09-2010

GNR
AHD  Kiaan Contractor

 Rudra Pratap Singh

10 GBA0957
GBA0807

21-08-2012
23-09-2010

Kutch
Kutch Divyansh Gomber

 Pragyan Bapat

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0084
GBA0597

23-08-2010
28-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Mudit Jain

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0633
GBA0800

27-07-2011
21-08-2010

VLD
VLD  Bhavya Pancholi

 Vaidik Solanki

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0252
GBA0233

29-07-2010
03-11-2010

MEH
AHD  Parth Puri [2]

 Rudra Chauhan

Quarterfinals

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi

 #1: 

 Atharv Kapania
 Samarth Jain
 #2: 

 Aarav Kapania
 Shiven Poddar
 #3: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #4: 

 Kiaan Contractor
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #5: 21-6 21-15  (23')

 Mudit Jain
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #6: 

 Bhavya Pancholi
 Vaidik Solanki
 #7: 

 Parth Puri [2]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi

 #9: 21-4 21-3  (17')

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #10: 21-17 21-8  (36')

 Mudit Jain
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #11: 21-10 21-8  (24')

 Parth Puri [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #12: 21-4 21-5  (10')

Final

 Bhashy Pathak [1]

 Tanish Choksi
 #13: 21-8 21-8  (20')

 Parth Puri [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #14: 21-17 21-19  (22')

Winner

 Parth Puri [2]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #15: 13-21 21-17 21-16  (47')

# Seeded Players

1 Bhashy Pathak

Tanish Choksi

2 Parth Puri

Rudra Chauhan

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GD U13

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0031
GBA0263

15-02-2010
21-12-2010

SRT
GNR  Anusha Pandey [1]

 Siona Gala

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0105
GBA0222

06-07-2011
24-06-2010

Morbi
RJT  Nyasa Makwana

 Pankti Marvaniya

4 GBA0701
GBA0704

21-08-2012
18-01-2013

AHD
AHD  Diti Mistry

 Pahal Chawat

5 GBA1029
GBA0994

25-11-2011
05-07-2011

Kutch
Kutch Manyataba Zala

 Yashvi Bhatt

6 GBA0182
GBA0186

30-05-2010
12-09-2012

AND
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Dhvani Daxini

7 GBA0312
GBA0247

03-01-2011
09-08-2011

SRT
AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

 Aashi Ranjan

8 GBA0050
GBA0125

06-01-2010
27-07-2010

AHD
MEH  Diya S Panikar [2]

 Sanskriti Jain

Semifinals

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 Siona Gala

 #1: 

 Nyasa Makwana
 Pankti Marvaniya
 #2: 21-4 21-9  (16')

 Aayushi Chulet
 Dhvani Daxini
 #3: 21-15 21-10  (28')

 Diya S Panikar [2]

 Sanskriti Jain
 #4: 21-11 17-21 21-18  (41')

Final

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 Siona Gala

 #5: 21-10 21-4  (22')

 Diya S Panikar [2]

 Sanskriti Jain

 #6: 21-9 21-17  (26')

Winner

 Anusha Pandey [1]

 Siona Gala

 #7: 21-9 21-11  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Anusha Pandey

Siona Gala

2 Diya S Panikar

Sanskriti Jain

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U15

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

4 GBA0794 25-07-2008 PORB Aditya Bhutiya

5 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi

6 GBA1025 29-04-2008 PORB Jayraj Odedara

7 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

8 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor

9 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0774 18-02-2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

12 GBA0167 24-01-2008 VLD  Maharshi Modi

13 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

14 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak

15 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

16 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh

17 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah

18 GBA0084 23-08-2010 AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks

19 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

20 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

21 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

22 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale [4]

25 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

26 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

27 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan

28 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

29 GBA0949 05-03-2009 AND  Krutarth Gohel

30 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar [2]

Round 2

 Urv Patel [1]

 #1: 

 Mudit Jain
 #2: 21-7 21-11  (17')

 Tanish Choksi
 #3: 21-8 21-14  (23')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #4: 23-21 21-14  (30')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #5: 

 Maharshi Modi
 #6: 11-21 21-18 21-14  (32')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #7: 18-21 21-12 21-15  (43')

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #8: 21-13 21-19  (22')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #9: 21-7 21-10  (25')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #10: 21-10 21-10  (31')

 Ridam Kukana
 #11: 21-11 21-16  (27')

 Vedant Bangale [4]

 #12: 

 Parin Thaker
 #13: 21-5 21-9  (17')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #14: 21-11 21-14  (20')

 Rudra Odedra
 #15: 21-11 21-19  (33')

 Rutav Kanabar [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Urv Patel [1]
 #17: 21-16 21-7  (23')

 Tanish Choksi
 #18: 21-11 21-14  (17')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #19: 21-8 21-7  (19')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #20: 21-10 21-19  (29')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #21: 21-16 21-15  (46')

 Vedant Bangale [4]

 #22: 22-20 22-20  (27')

 Parin Thaker
 #23: 21-12 21-15  (31')

 Rutav Kanabar [2]

 #24: 21-14 21-9  (20')

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]
 #25: 21-10 21-18  (28')

 Tarang Kshatriya [3]

 #26: 21-14 21-18  (26')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #27: 21-14 22-20  (37')

 Parin Thaker
 #28: 21-16 21-9  (35')

Final

 Urv Patel [1]
 #29: 20-22 21-13 21-11  (40')

 Parin Thaker
 #30: 21-4 21-7  (13')

 Urv Patel [1]
 #31: 21-7 21-17  (20')

# Seeded Players

1 Urv Patel

2 Rutav Kanabar

3 Tarang Kshatriya

4 Vedant Bangale

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

2  Bye

3 GBA1031 15-08-2010 Kutch Aarav Kapania

4 GBA0775 29-11-2009 MEH  Adhya Prajapati

5 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah

6 GBA0957 21-08-2012 Kutch Pragyan Bapat

7 GBA0978 21-03-2011 AHD  Tanmay Dahiya

8 GBA1024 17-01-2011 PORB Veer Sindhal

9 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra

10 GBA0723 11-07-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan

11 GBA0836 13-07-2010 GNR  Harshit Sisodiya

12 GBA0164 07-04-2009 JAM  Mannan Maru

13 GBA0774 18-02-2012 MEH  Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime

14 GBA0633 27-07-2011 VLD  Vaidik Solanki

15 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave

16 GBA0807 23-09-2010 Kutch Divyansh Gomber

17 GBA0554 29-11-2010 SRT  Ark Bhadani

18 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela

19 GBA0959 15-11-2009 Kutch Rakshit Khade

20 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta

21 GBA0080 01-02-2013 SUNR Panshul Makwana

22 GBA1032 15-08-2010 Kutch Atharv Kapania

23 GBA0787 31-03-2011 PORB Soham Bhalia

24 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

25 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

26 GBA1002 16-11-2008 Kutch Ghanesh Meena

27 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar

28 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

29 GBA0822 26-01-2011 AHD  Rean Patel

30 GBA1025 29-04-2008 PORB Jayraj Odedara

31  Bye

32 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt

Finals

 Pushyat Mistry
 #1: 

 Adhya Prajapati
 #2: 15-13 15-9  (3')

 Vivaan Shah
 #3: 15-12 15-3  (18')

 Tanmay Dahiya
 #4: w.o.

 Rudra Odedra
 #5: 15-10 15-8  (17')

 Mannan Maru
 #6: 15-5 15-8  (13')

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime
 #7: 15-8 15-3  (15')

 Divyansh Gomber
 #8: 11-15 15-5 15-10  (22')

 Pruthvisinh Vaghela
 #9: 15-3 15-7  (20')

 Moksh Mehta
 #10: 15-7 15-5  (14')

 Panshul Makwana
 #11: 15-14 15-0  (18')

 Mudit Jain
 #12: 15-3 15-0  (10')

 Jyotirmay Leuva
 #13: 15-9 15-3  (13')

 Hridaan Desai
 #14: 15-11 15-9  (18')

 Jayraj Odedara
 #15: 15-13 15-14  (15')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Pushyat Mistry
 #17: 15-14 15-13  (22')

Q1

 Vivaan Shah
 #18: 15-2 15-4  (15')

Q2

 Rudra Odedra
 #19: 15-13 15-12  (20')

Q3

 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelime
 #20: 15-14 15-12  (25')

Q4

 Moksh Mehta
 #21: 15-2 15-6  (14')

Q5

 Mudit Jain
 #22: 15-3 15-4  (10')

Q6

 Hridaan Desai
 #23: 15-6 15-13  (16')

Q7

 Jayraj Odedara
 #24: 15-11 15-8  (18')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GS U15

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar

4 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

5 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey

6  Bye 5

7 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

8 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

9 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

12 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

13 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

14 GBA0730 05-12-2010 JAM  Avani Peshkar

15 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya

16 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

17 GBA0595 23-02-2009 VLD  Archi Ghetia

18 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet

19 GBA1026 10-03-2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar

20 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

21 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain

22 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair [3]

25 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

26 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

27 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel

28 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

29 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

30 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [2]

Round 2

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 #1: 

 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #2: 16-21 21-13 24-22  (45')

 Anusha Pandey
 #3: 

 Aarshia Rejoy
 #4: 21-16 21-11  (20')

 Nitya Kotai [4]

 #5: 

 Sudipti Rathod
 #6: 21-8 21-19  (21')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #7: 21-1 21-10  (14')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #8: 21-11 21-19  (25')

 Archi Ghetia
 #9: 21-14 21-11  (25')

 Siona Gala
 #10: 21-7 21-4  (12')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #11: 21-19 13-21 21-19  (33')

 Tanishka Nair [3]

 #12: 

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #13: 21-23 21-12 21-16  (43')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #14: 21-9 21-3  (21')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #15: 18-21 21-16 21-15  (50')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 #17: 21-11 21-10  (18')

 Anusha Pandey
 #18: 21-15 21-13  (27')

 Nitya Kotai [4]
 #19: 21-12 16-21 21-19  (46')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #20: 21-19 21-16  (38')

 Siona Gala
 #21: 21-4 21-12  (16')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #22: 21-7 21-9  (20')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #23: 21-10 21-17  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #24: 21-16 21-11  (30')

Semifinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]
 #25: 21-18 15-21 21-14  (60')

 Nitya Kotai [4]
 #26: 21-9 21-11  (20')

 Tanishka Nair [3]
 #27: 19-21 21-17 21-17  (55')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]

 #28: 21-15 21-12  (25')

Final

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 #29: 21-12 21-16  (25')

 Kavya Marvaniya [2]
 #30: 21-17 20-22 21-14  (51')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 #31: 21-11 21-18  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 Kavya Marvaniya

3 Tanishka Nair

4 Nitya Kotai

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GS U15 - QUALIFICATION

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

2  Bye

3 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

4 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami

5 GBA1026 10-03-2010 JUN  Pratha Ambulkar

6 GBA0886 07-11-2010 AHD  Nency Makavana

7 GBA0118 17-03-2010 AND  Divyta Tiwari

8 GBA0830 16-10-2010 Morbi  Jiya Thumbar

9 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

10 GBA0646 28-05-2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran

11 GBA0829 29-12-2008 AHD  Jahnvi Shah

12 GBA0637 07-08-2008 AND  Rahi Patel

13 GBA0771 27-05-2012 JAM  Heer Trivedi

14 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

15 GBA0994 05-07-2011 Kutch Manyataba Zala

16 GBA0701 21-08-2012 AHD  Pahal Chawat

17 GBA0812 09-09-2009 VLD  Aarya Barot

18 GBA0769 22-10-2010 AND  Disha Desai

19 GBA1030 10-08-2009 RJT  Aaliya Sumra

20 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

21 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini

22 GBA0777 07-02-2011 AHD  Devyani Vadgama

23 GBA0993 06-01-2011 VDR  Taanisha Chaurasia

24 GBA0773 01-01-2011 MEH  Kavya Singh

25 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

26 GBA1028 05-12-2009 RJT  Harshvi Zala

27 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

28 GBA1015 11-02-2011 AND  Anushree Prajapati

29 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar

30 GBA0704 18-01-2013 AHD  Diti Mistry

31 GBA1005 11-09-2009 Morbi  Ishita Maiyad

32 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun

Finals

 Aashi Ranjan
 #1: 

 Tanvi Vyas
 #2: 15-7 15-8  (16')

 Pratha Ambulkar
 #3: 15-4 15-2  (10')

 Jiya Thumbar
 #4: w.o.

 Vanya Manchanda
 #5: 15-12 15-5  (18')

 Rahi Patel
 #6: 15-12 15-11  (16')

 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #7: 15-6 15-7  (12')

 Pahal Chawat
 #8: 12-15 15-7 15-10  (21')

 Disha Desai
 #9: 15-12 15-4  (15')

 Anshika Taparia
 #10: 15-0 15-6  (10')

 Devyani Vadgama
 #11: 15-10 15-4  (12')

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #12: 15-8 15-14  (16')

 Maya Sheshadri
 #13: 15-7 15-8  (20')

 Vandana Singh
 #14: 15-3 15-1  (11')

 Hetvi Thakkar
 #15: 15-3 15-4  (11')

 Heerva Paun
 #16: 15-2 15-6  (15')

Qualifiers

 Tanvi Vyas
 #17: 15-7 13-15 15-14  (30')

Q1

 Pratha Ambulkar
 #18: 15-4 15-2  (13')

Q2

 Vanya Manchanda
 #19: 15-9 15-8  (13')

Q3

 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #20: 15-7 15-2  (10')

Q4

 Anshika Taparia
 #21: 15-4 15-6  (13')

Q5

 Taanisha Chaurasia
 #22: 15-5 15-10  (11')

Q6

 Maya Sheshadri
 #23: 13-15 15-10 15-10  (28')

Q7

 Hetvi Thakkar
 #24: 15-8 13-15 15-11  (32')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
XD U15

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Sudipti Rathod

4 GBA0595
GBA0167

23-02-2009
24-01-2008

VLD
VLD  Maharshi Modi

 Archi Ghetia

5 GBA0771
GBA0164

27-05-2012
07-04-2009

JAM
JAM  Mannan Maru

 Heer Trivedi

6 GBA0159
GBA0087

26-02-2009
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Swara Raygandhi

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 GBA0187
GBA0084

19-09-2009
23-08-2010

MEH
AHD  Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 Vagisha Srivastava

Semifinals

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #1: 

 Ridam Kukana
 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 21-6 21-8  (17')

 Parin Thaker
 Swara Raygandhi
 #3: 21-2 21-6  (18')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 Vagisha Srivastava

 #4: 

Final

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #5: 21-13 21-8  (23')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 Vagisha Srivastava

 #6: 21-15 21-19  (30')

Winner

 Urv Patel [1]

 Priyanshi Rathod

 #7: 21-7 21-15  (17')

# Seeded Players

1 Urv Patel

Priyanshi Rathod

2 Zionzuriel Rodricks

Vagisha Srivastava

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BD U15

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0959
GBA1031

15-11-2009
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Aarav Kapania

 Rakshit Khade

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0167
GBA0277

24-01-2008
18-04-2009

VLD
DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

 Maharshi Modi

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0137
GBA0320

20-09-2010
26-05-2010

AND
PORB Rudra Odedra

 Shivam Parmar

8 GBA0226
GBA0132

25-11-2009
20-09-2009

AND
PANCH Pushyat Mistry

 Stavan Dave

9 GBA0212
GBA0126

09-01-2010
01-05-2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Tanish Choksi

10 GBA0949
GBA0965

05-03-2009
23-03-2009

AND
AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

 Krutarth Gohel

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0032
GBA0120

11-07-2009
21-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Urv Patel

 Vedant Bangale

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0951
GBA1032

15-03-2010
15-08-2010

Kutch
Kutch Atharv Kapania

 Shiven Poddar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0046
GBA0218

13-07-2008
21-02-2008

RJT
AND  Moksh Mehta [2]

 Rutav Kanabar

Quarterfinals

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #1: 

 Aarav Kapania
 Rakshit Khade
 #2: 

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Maharshi Modi
 #3: 

 Rudra Odedra
 Shivam Parmar
 #4: 22-20 18-21 21-18  (41')

 Hardik Bansal
 Tanish Choksi
 #5: 21-6 21-4  (22')

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #6: 

 Atharv Kapania
 Shiven Poddar
 #7: 

 Moksh Mehta [2]

 Rutav Kanabar

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya

 #9: 21-2 21-5  (13')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Maharshi Modi
 #10: 21-9 21-9  (21')

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #11: 21-14 22-20  (30')

 Moksh Mehta [2]

 Rutav Kanabar
 #12: 21-5 21-5  (17')

Final

 Parin Thaker [1]

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #13: 21-13 21-13  (22')

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #14: 21-16 21-11  (18')

Winner

 Urv Patel
 Vedant Bangale
 #15: 20-22 21-13 21-17  (35')

# Seeded Players

1 Parin Thaker

Tarang Kshatriya

2 Moksh Mehta

Rutav Kanabar

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GD U15

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0170
GBA0098

20-09-2008
10-05-2008

SRT
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0829
GBA0777

29-12-2008
07-02-2011

AHD
AHD  Devyani Vadgama

 Jahnvi Shah

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0187
GBA0159

19-09-2009
26-02-2009

MEH
VDR  Swara Raygandhi

 Vagisha Srivastava

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0830
GBA1005

16-10-2010
11-09-2009

Morbi
Morbi  Ishita Maiyad

 Jiya Thumbar

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0142
GBA0771

20-09-2009
27-05-2012

JUN
JAM  Heer Trivedi

 Poorna Pathak

10 GBA1019
GBA1028

26-08-2010
05-12-2009

RJT
RJT  Harshvi Zala

 Saachi Antala

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0182
GBA0186

30-05-2010
12-09-2012

AND
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Dhvani Daxini

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0596
GBA0595

04-07-2009
23-02-2009

VLD
VLD  Archi Ghetia

 Nikisha Swami

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0019
GBA0177

25-01-2008
15-05-2008

GNR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

Quarterfinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #1: 

 Devyani Vadgama
 Jahnvi Shah
 #2: 

 Swara Raygandhi
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #3: 

 Ishita Maiyad
 Jiya Thumbar
 #4: 

 Heer Trivedi
 Poorna Pathak
 #5: w.o.

 Aayushi Chulet
 Dhvani Daxini
 #6: 

 Archi Ghetia
 Nikisha Swami
 #7: 

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #9: 21-3 21-4  (12')

 Swara Raygandhi
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #10: w.o.

 Aayushi Chulet
 Dhvani Daxini
 #11: 21-13 21-11  (28')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair
 #12: 21-13 21-6  (19')

Final

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #13: 21-13 21-5  (25')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair
 #14: 21-5 21-7  (19')

Winner

 Kavya Marvaniya [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #15: 21-19 19-21 21-19  (50')

# Seeded Players

1 Kavya Marvaniya

Rutuja Kulkarni

2 Priyanshi Rathod

Tanishka Nair

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U17

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar

4 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar

5 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel

6  Bye 5

7 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

8 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala

9 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi [3]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

12 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

13 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

14 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel

15 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

16 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

17 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

18 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

19 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

20 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

21 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel

22 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

23  Bye 4

24 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [4]

25 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

26 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

27  Bye 6

28 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

29 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

30 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [2]

Round 2

 Darpan Sane [1]

 #1: 

 Shashwat Kumar
 #2: 21-11 21-16  (27')

 Shanay K Patel
 #3: 

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #4: 21-11 21-12  (26')

 Shaurin Abbasi [3]

 #5: 

 Dravya Chokshi
 #6: 21-7 21-7  (21')

 Devik Parmar
 #7: 21-12 21-18  (30')

 Siddhant A Singh
 #8: 21-19 21-17  (33')

 Ridam Kukana
 #9: 21-9 21-8  (20')

 Hilay Pujara
 #10: w.o.

 Sneh Patel
 #11: 21-9 21-13  (25')

 Tarang Kshatriya [4]

 #12: 

 Vivan Gupta
 #13: 21-17 21-16  (24')

 Devansh Shah
 #14: 

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #15: 21-16 21-10  (21')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #17: 21-5 21-8  (20')

 Shanay K Patel
 #18: 21-6 21-15  (22')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #19: 21-17 22-20  (37')

 Devik Parmar
 #20: 19-21 21-9 22-20  (57')

 Hilay Pujara
 #21: 21-10 21-18  (22')

 Sneh Patel
 #22: 21-16 21-9  (30')

 Vivan Gupta
 #23: 21-15 21-9  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #24: 21-10 21-17  (22')

Semifinals

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #25: 21-17 15-21 22-20  (45')

 Dravya Chokshi
 #26: 19-21 21-14 21-13  (55')

 Sneh Patel
 #27: 21-7 15-21 21-15  (45')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #28: 21-9 21-8  (23')

Final

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #29: 17-21 21-13 21-11  (49')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]
 #30: 21-19 21-16  (31')

 Darpan Sane [1]
 #31: 21-5 15-21 21-13  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Darpan Sane

2 Ayaan Bindal

3 Shaurin Abbasi

4 Tarang Kshatriya

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

2  Bye

3 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

4 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om

5 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry

6  Bye

7 GBA1036 25-11-2007 Kutch Vivaan Shamnani

8 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

9 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

10  Bye

11 GBA1025 29-04-2008 PORB Jayraj Odedara

12 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

13 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

14  Bye

15 GBA0949 05-03-2009 AND  Krutarth Gohel

16 GBA1022 20-11-2006 RJT  Neel Shah

17 GBA0391 15-08-2006 AHD  Sneh Patel

18 GBA0067 10-11-2007 Kutch Chirayu Patel

19  Bye

20 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta

21 GBA0733 10-05-2006 DDN  Parth Joshi

22 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

23  Bye

24 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

25 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave

26 GBA0636 14-11-2006 VDR  Abhishek Joshi

27  Bye

28 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar

29 GBA0965 23-03-2009 AMR  Jyotirmay Leuva

30 GBA0164 07-04-2009 JAM  Mannan Maru

31  Bye

32 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

Finals

 Harshit Bansal
 #1: 

 Vedant Bangale
 #2: 15-6 15-5  (17')

 Meer Mistry
 #3: 

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #4: 15-6 15-4  (12')

 Pushyat Mistry
 #5: 

 Kabir Jetwani
 #6: 15-10 15-14  (20')

 Hridaan Desai
 #7: 

 Krutarth Gohel
 #8: 15-6 15-9  (17')

 Sneh Patel
 #9: 15-4 15-11  (17')

 Moksh Mehta
 #10: 

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #11: w.o.

 Hardik Bansal
 #12: 

 Abhishek Joshi
 #13: 15-8 15-10  (18')

 Rutav Kanabar
 #14: 

 Mannan Maru
 #15: 15-11 15-9  (18')

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Harshit Bansal
 #17: 15-13 11-15 15-13 

Q1

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #18: 15-8 15-12  (20')

Q2

 Kabir Jetwani
 #19: 15-5 15-12  (18')

Q3

 Hridaan Desai
 #20: 15-8 15-12  (21')

Q4

 Sneh Patel
 #21: 15-6 15-6  (17')

Q5

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 #22: 15-10 15-9  (30')

Q6

 Rutav Kanabar
 #23: 15-5 13-15 15-11  (35')

Q7

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
 #24: 15-9 15-13  (23')

Q8

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GS U17

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

4 GBA0674 20-01-2010 VDR  Vandana Singh

5 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

6 GBA1012 16-10-2007 VLD  Nitya Barot

7 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

8 GBA1017 11-02-2006 RJT  Hardi Oza

9 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [3]

10 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

11 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet

12 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

13 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav

14 GBA0644 13-05-2007 VLD  Hanshika Agrawal

15 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

16 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak

17 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

18 GBA0829 29-12-2008 AHD  Jahnvi Shah

19 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

20 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

21 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

22 GBA0637 07-08-2008 AND  Rahi Patel

23 GBA1038 06-07-2006 RJT  Radhika Gohel

24 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [4]

25 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

26 GBA0596 04-07-2009 VLD  Nikisha Swami

27 GBA0646 28-05-2008 AHD  Sweta Ravindran

28 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

29 GBA0408 15-11-2006 JAM  Maitri Dave

30 GBA1023 12-10-2007 RJT  Rajeshwariba Jhala

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel [2]

Round 2

 Aneri Kotak [1]

 #1: 

 Panchi Puri
 #2: 21-6 21-3  (15')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #3: 21-12 21-13  (27')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #4: 21-12 21-11  (25')

 Nitya Kotai [3]

 #5: 21-3 21-6  (14')

 Tanvi Vyas
 #6: 21-18 21-8  (21')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #7: 21-12 21-6  (20')

 Jahnviba Chudasama
 #8: 21-10 21-7  (20')

 Maitree Gandhi
 #9: 21-5 21-15  (21')

 Anshika Taparia
 #10: 21-4 21-3  (14')

 Maya Sheshadri
 #11: 21-11 21-10  (18')

 Ashesha Mehta [4]

 #12: 21-11 21-8  (23')

 Prisha Shah
 #13: 21-9 22-20  (25')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #14: w.o.

 Maitri Dave
 #15: 21-6 21-9  (17')

 Kajal Patel [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Aneri Kotak [1]
 #17: 21-13 21-6  (36')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #18: 21-11 21-12  (20')

 Nitya Kotai [3]
 #19: 21-11 21-4  (17')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #20: 21-6 21-9  (25')

 Anshika Taparia
 #21: 21-13 21-15  (30')

 Ashesha Mehta [4]

 #22: 21-5 21-6  (17')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #23: 21-9 21-13  (23')

 Kajal Patel [2]
 #24: 21-10 21-10  (19')

Semifinals

 Aneri Kotak [1]
 #25: 21-9 21-9  (22')

 Vivitsa Jadav
 #26: 21-16 20-22 23-21  (53')

 Ashesha Mehta [4]

 #27: 21-12 21-12  (25')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #28: 21-14 21-17  (29')

Final

 Aneri Kotak [1]
 #29: 21-14 21-15  (30')

 Ashesha Mehta [4]

 #30: 21-11 21-17  (26')

 Aneri Kotak [1]
 #31: 21-17 21-8  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Aneri Kotak

2 Kajal Patel

3 Nitya Kotai

4 Ashesha Mehta

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
BD U17

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0288
GBA0213

09-04-2006
02-03-2006

AHD
VDR  Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0392
GBA0386

19-01-2006
28-12-2006

VLD
VLD  Devansh Shah

 Parth Pate

4 GBA0241
GBA0636

03-09-2007
14-11-2006

MEH
VDR  Abhishek Joshi

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim

5 GBA0107
GBA0200

20-05-2007
06-01-2006

AHD
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Vivan Gupta

6 GBA0333
GBA0335

07-03-2006
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 GBA0260
GBA0346

22-09-2007
01-03-2006

AHD
VDR  Devik Parmar [2]

 Siddhant A Singh

Semifinals

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #1: 

 Abhishek Joshi
 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim
 #2: w.o.

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #3: 21-9 23-21  (25')

 Devik Parmar [2]

 Siddhant A Singh

 #4: 

Final

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #5: 21-12 21-11  (22')

 Arpit Nanda
 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #6: 21-18 21-9  (30')

Winner

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #7: 21-18 22-24 21-17  (47')

# Seeded Players

1 Dravya Chokshi

Shaurin Abbasi

2 Devik Parmar

Siddhant A Singh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Gandhidham
GD U17

Date

12 - 16 Oct 2022
City, Country

Gandhidham, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 16-10-2022 14:38:23

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0170
GBA0022

20-09-2008
20-01-2006

SRT
SRT  Ashesha Mehta [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0172
GBA0792

05-01-2009
15-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Mahi Patel

 Mourvi Patel

4 GBA0209
GBA0155

07-02-2006
18-04-2007

VDR
AND  Aneri Kotak

 Brinda Shinde

5 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

6 GBA1012
GBA0644

16-10-2007
13-05-2007

VLD
VLD  Hanshika Agrawal

 Nitya Barot

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 GBA0019
GBA0177

25-01-2008
15-05-2008

GNR
VDR  Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

Semifinals

 Ashesha Mehta [1]

 Rutuja Kulkarni

 #1: 

 Aneri Kotak
 Brinda Shinde
 #2: w.o.

 Anshika Taparia
 Kajal Patel
 #3: 21-10 21-14  (23')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

 #4: 

Final

 Aneri Kotak
 Brinda Shinde
 #5: 21-10 18-21 21-15  (48')

 Priyanshi Rathod [2]

 Tanishka Nair

 #6: 21-14 21-12  (27')

Winner

 Aneri Kotak
 Brinda Shinde
 #7: 21-17 21-17  (34')

# Seeded Players

1 Ashesha Mehta

Rutuja Kulkarni

2 Priyanshi Rathod

Tanishka Nair

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Nikunj Parmar


